

INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF PROFESSIONAL ORGANIZATIONS

The Faculty and Board of Trustees of IAP Career College hereby recognize that

Eric Davis

this certificate in recognition of successful completion of the academic requirements of the certificate program

IAPO Certified Professional COURSE NAME

Has successfully fulfilled the requirements to be an IAPO Certified Professional as recognized by the seal of the Ineternational Association of Porfessions Career College this 29th day of June, 2020.

Academic Director

Academic Director

Academic Director

Academic Director

Academic Director